
bothniancoastalroute.com*by Wasaline 3,5–4 hours.

VAASA PIETAR-
SAARI KOKKOLA KALAJOKI RAAHE OULU KEMI TORNIO / 

HAPARANDA KALIX LULEÅ PITEÅ SKELLEFTEÅ UMEÅ

VAASA 0 98 136 205 264 340 448 477 527 611 667 746 882*

PIETARSAARI 98 0 38 107 166 242 350 379 429 513 569 648 784

KOKKOLA 136 38 0 69 128 204 312 341 391 475 531 610 746

KALAJOKI 205 107 69 0 59 135 243 272 322 406 462 541 677

RAAHE 264 166 128 59 0 76 184 213 263 347 403 482 618

OULU 340 242 204 135 76 0 108 137 187 271 327 406 542

KEMI 448 350 312 243 184 108 0 29 79 163 219 298 434

TORNIO / 
HAPARANDA 477 379 341 272 213 137 29 0 50 134 190 269 405

KALIX 527 429 391 322 263 187 79 50 0 84 140 219 355

LULEÅ 611 513 475 406 347 271 163 134 84 0 56 135 271

PITEÅ 667 569 531 462 403 327 219 190 140 56 0 79 215

SKELLEFTEÅ 746 648 610 541 482 406 298 269 219 135 79 0 136

UMEÅ 882* 784 746 677 618 542 434 405 355 271 215 136 0

Distance table


